Summit Interstate Route 76 Matchmaker

@ OHIO DEPARTMENT OF
TRAN SPORTATION

DIVISION OF OPPORTUN ITY, DIVERSITY, AND INCLUSION

Present | Last Name First Name Company Email
Jacobs Curtis HydroLawn Landscaping & Disign n:&&.@rﬁqo_méz_m:%nmum:m.nos
Jacobs jr. Curtis . HydroLawn Landscaping & desig jacobscurtis02@gmail.com
gl\.. Kafcsak Ruth Kerry’s Trucking kerrystrucking@gmail.com
@ﬁ&\ Kline Gabrielle The Beaver Excavating Company m_ﬂ_mzm@amm,\mqunm,\mz:m.noa
mccoy tony Northeast Ohio Precast LLC tmccoy@northeastohioprecast.com
Neal Lawrence Neal transit lic Isnealtrucking@gmail.com
./\ Nicotera Pat Northeast Ohio Precast LLC nz_nonm«m@u:cnrmmmﬂo:_ouxmnmﬂ.noa
Pajestka Laura MJP Trucking,LLC mjptruckinglic@gmail.com
, |Priebe Colleen LumberOne Supply heaf221@yahoo.com
ASambandham Raja Cardinal Electric Power rrs.cep@outlook.com
\%303 ShaRonda Sammons Safety Services, LLC 58@wmBozmmmﬁmﬁﬁmqsnmm.noa
g shelton bailey fc research bshelton11@earthlink.net
/\ \va_zmmx LISA Power Tool and Supply _mmm@uoim#ooﬁ:%:uufho:..
/\ Williams Juan Williams Flagger Logistics _.cm:<<=_mmBm@Em__mmBmm_mmmmq_omwznm.noS
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Angel Jeremy The Ruhlin Company jangel@ruhlin.com
ballard maia RWIJ WIRING INC maia@rwjwiringinc.com
/\ Barbour Eric The Great Lakes Construction Company ebarbour@greatlakesway.com
Boslett Rebecca Zaymat Distributors rebecca.boslett@zaymat.com
bowman keith landrealty kbowman@gmail.com
Clark Sara The Ruhlin Company sclark@ruhlin.com
/\ Daum Dan The Great Lakes Construction Company ddaum@greatlakesway.com

Denholm Matt Kenmore Companies mdenholm@kenmorecompanies.com

b\ Elbert David J.T. Dillard, LLC dba ZayMat Distributors david.elbert@zaymat.com

a\ Garcia Mario The Ruhlin Company mgarcia@ruhlin.com
Gatson Jonathan N&R Trucking preswalk@earthlink.net
Grdina Tricia TG Consulting, Inc. tgrdina@ameritech.net
Hartz Doug The Ruhlin Company dhartz@ruhlin.com
Husak Heather LumberOne Supply heaf221@yahoo.com




